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P WONPOOONOUORWNRPRPROOONOADRAMWNPOOONODUPR,WNRPOOONOUORARWNRPRPROOO~NOOUOPMWNEO

1st Round
FOGNINI, Fabio ITA
IM, Kyu tae KOR
ESTRELLA, Victor DOM
KUKUSHKIN, Mikhail KAZ
LAPENTTI, Giovanni ECU
PAIRE, Benoit FRA
SMEETS, Robert AUS
ELGIN, Michail RUS
MAYER, Leonardo ARG
BASTL, George SUI
DE BAKKER, Thiemo NED
ILHAN, Marsel TUR
GONZALEZ, Santiago MEX
ROBERT, Stephane FRA
KLEIN, Brydan AUS
ANDERSON, Kevin RSA
DANIEL, Marcos BRA
AMRITRAJ, Prakash IND
DODIG, Ivan CRO
ZAMPIERI, Caio BRA
DEHEART, Ryler USA
BOGDANOVIC, Alex GBR
SOUZA, Joao BRA
DEVVARMAN, Somdev IND
CRIVOI, Victor ROU
MARRERO, David ESP
RAM, Rajeev USA
OBRY, Julien FRA
HOCEVAR, Ricardo BRA
KAMKE, Tobias GER
MIELE, Andre BRA
ROSOL, Lukas CZE
CANAS, Guillermo ARG
LORENZI, Paolo ITA

MUNOZ-DE LA NAVA, Daniel ESP

ALUND, Martin ARG
SIRIANNI, Joseph AUS
FISCHER, Martin AUT

DASNIERES DE VEIGY, Jonathan FRA

BOZOLJAC, llia SRB
BECK, Karol SVK
SANTOS, Pablo ESP
ZEMLJA, Grega SLO

DE CHAUNAC, Sebastien FRA
BUBKA, Sergei UKR
JENKINS, Scoville USA
FALLA, Alejandro COL
BRANDS, Daniel GER
DANCEVIC, Frank CAN
LISNARD, Jean-Rene MON
GREGORC, Luka SLO
NORMAN, Dick BEL
PASHANSKI, Boris SRB
MAHUT, Nicolas FRA
DESEIN, Niels BEL
OUAHAB, Lamine ALG
CIPOLLA, Flavio ITA
MEFFERT, Dominik GER
HORNA, Luis PER
RIBA-MADRID, Pere ESP
REISTER, Julian GER
WIDOM, Todd USA
GUEZ, David FRA
GIRALDO, Santiago COL

(1]

(w)

(23]
(2]

(31]
(3]

(26]
(4]

W)

(30]
(5]

(W)
[21]
(33]

[20]
(7]

[24]
(8]

(W)
[19]

Roland Garros 2009 Men's Qual. Singles

2nd Round
F.FOGNINI [1]

6-4 6-1
M.KUKUSHKIN

3rd Round

F.FOGNINI [1]

7-56-4
B.PAIRE

63 64
M.ELGIN [23]

6-3 7-6(4)

B.PAIRE

6-7(5) 6-3 75
L.MAYER [2]

6-46-4
T.DE BAKKER

6-4 6-7(4) 7-5

L.MAYER [2]

6-4 6-2
S.ROBERT

63 6:0
K.ANDERSON [31]

6-4 1-6 8-6

K.ANDERSON [31]

7-6(7) 60
M.DANIEL [3]

6-46-4
1.DODIG

36 7-6(9) 9-7

M.DANIEL [3]

6-3 6-2
A.BOGDANOVIC

16 7-5 6-3
S.DEVVARMAN [26]

7-56-4

S.DEVVARMAN [26]

6226 75
V.CRIVOI [4]

4-6 7-5 6-3
R.RAM

6-26-7(3) 6-4

V.CRIVOI [4]

6-4 6-2
R.HOCEVAR

57 7-6(7) 6-3
L.ROSOL [30]

6-46-4

L.ROSOL [30]

3-6 6-3 6-3
P.LORENZI

6-4 7-6(7)
D.MUNOZ-DE LA NAVA

6-7(6) 6-2 6-1

P.LORENZI

7-6(6) 75
J.SIRIANNI

7-6(1) 6-4
1.BOZOLJAC [21]

1-6 6-3 6-3

1.BOZOLJAC [21]

F.FOGNINI [1]
6-2 6-3
L.MAYER [2]
6-2 6-4
M.DANIEL [3]
6-0 6-1
V.CRIVOI [4]
75 6-1

I.BOZOLJAC [21]

6-4 6-2
P.SANTOS

6-16-3
S.DE CHAUNAC

6-7(5) 6-3 6-4

S.DE CHAUNAC

3-67-57-5
S.JENKINS

76(5) 4-6 6-4
D.BRANDS [20]

6-7(1) 6-2 6-2

D.BRANDS [20]

4-6 7-5 6-3

D.BRANDS [20]

4-6 7-5 6-1
J.LISNARD

7-6(2) 6-4
L.GREGORC

7-51-6 6-3

J.LISNARD

7-6(5) 6-4
N.MAHUT

6-1 75
L.OUAHAB [24]

6-2 4-6 9-7

L.OUAHAB [24]

7-6(5) 6-7(3) 10-8

J.LISNARD

76(7) 75
F.CIPOLLA [8]

6-7(4) 6286
L.HORNA

6-4 7-6(3)

F.CIPOLLA [8]

7-6(6) 2-6 10-8
J.REISTER

64 6-1
S.GIRALDO [19]

6464

S.GIRALDO [19]

6-4 6-3

S.GIRALDO [19]

6-4 6-1

See what IBM does
s for Roland-Garros

7-6(4) 6-7(5) 62

6-2 3-6 6-1




65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

1st Round
STAKHOVSKY, Sergiy UKR
DE VOEST, Rik RSA
BOHLI, Stephane SUI
SWEETING, Ryan USA
FLOCK, Alexander GER
UNGUR, Adrian ROU
LUCZAK, Peter AUS
GUCCIONE, Chris AUS
GREUL, Simon GER
RODRIGUES, Mathieu FRA
KINDLMANN, Dieter GER
LAMMER, Michael SUI
ALVAREZ, Diego ARG
KONING, Michel NED
TENCONI, Tomas ITA
CUEVAS, Pablo URU
KARANUSIC, Roko CRO
MELLO, Ricardo BRA
POLANSKY, Peter CAN
VICENTE, Fernando ESP
VEIC, Antonio CRO
MATOSEVIC, Marinko AUS
ZABALETA, Mariano ARG
ROCHUS, Olivier BEL
BERRER, Michael GER
VOLANDRYI, Filippo ITA
GOODALL, Joshua GBR
DELIC, Amer USA
STADLER, Simon GER
FERREIRO, Franco BRA
SCHUKIN, Yuri KAZ
HUTA GALUNG, Jesse NED
ALVES, Thiago BRA
POSPISIL, Jaroslav CZE
ROGER-VASSELIN, Edouard FRA
CRUCIAT, Adrian ROU
ECHAGARAY, Bruno MEX
REHNQUIST, Bjorn SWE
MICHON, Axel FRA
KUBOT, Lukasz POL
VENTURA, Santiago ESP
RUSSELL, Michael USA
LOPEZ, Marc ESP
YANG, Tsung-Hua TPE
BACHINGER, Matthias GER
PRODON, Eric FRA
EVANS, Brendan USA
MONTCOURT, Mathieu FRA
ZEBALLOS, Horacio ARG
BEMELMANS, Ruben BEL
VANEK, Jiri CZE
EYSSERIC, Jonathan FRA
HRBATY, Dominik SVK
DI MAURO, Alessio ITA
GHEDIN, Riccardo ITA
PATIENCE, Olivier FRA
MACHADO, Rui POR
CRUGNOLA, Marco ITA
LOPEZ JAEN, Miguel Angel ESP
PETRAZZUOLO, Giancarlo ITA
ASCIONE, Thierry FRA
BRZEZICKI, Juan Pablo ARG
DECOUD, Sebastian ARG
LEVINE, Jesse USA

(9]

[27]
[10]
W)

()

[18]
[11]

[22]
[12]

[29]
[13]

(W)
[25]
(14]

w)

[17]
[15]

W)

(32]
[16]

W)

[28]

Roland Garros 2009 Men's Qual. Singles

2nd Round
S.STAKHOVSKY [9]

4-6 6-3 8-6
R.SWEETING

3rd Round

S.STAKHOVSKY [9]

6-41-6 7-5
A.FLOCK

6-4 5-7 9-7
P.LUCZAK

76(1) 75

A.FLOCK

S.STAKHOVSKY [9]

7-6(6) 6-7(6) 6-4
S.GREUL [10]

6-3 6-4
D.KINDLMANN

5-7 6-4 10-8

S.GREUL [10]

7-52-6 6-3
M.KONING

6-46-3
P.CUEVAS [18]

6-27-5

P.CUEVAS [18]

6-4 6-2

S.GREUL [10]

7-6(3) 6-0
R.KARANUSIC [11]

4-6 6-2 12-10
P.POLANSKY

6-46-4

P.POLANSKY

6-3 6-2
M.MATOSEVIC

7-5 2-0 Ret.
0.ROCHUS [22]

6-2 6-4

0.ROCHUS [22]

6-3 7-6(4)

P.POLANSKY

6-7(3) 6-4 6-4
F.VOLANDRI

7-6(5) 60
A.DELIC

7-6(3) 6-4

A.DELIC

6-46-4
F.FERREIRO

6-4 6-3
J.HUTA GALUNG [29]

75 7-6(4)

F.FERREIRO

6-4 6-3

F.FERREIRO

6464
T.ALVES [13]

6-7(2) 6-1 6-4
E.ROGER-VASSELIN

6-7(5) 7-6(3) 6-2

T.ALVES [13]

6-3 6-2
B.REHNQUIST

62 7-5
L.KUBOT [25]

7-5 3-6 6-3

L.KUBOT [25]

6-4 7-5

L.KUBOT [25]

6-4 6-3
S.VENTURA [14]

6-0 6-3
T.YANG

5-7 6-3 6-2

S.VENTURA [14]

6346 64
E.PRODON

6-4 6-0
M.MONTCOURT [17]

6-3 6-3

M.MONTCOURT [17]

4-6 6-3 10-8

S.VENTURA [14]

6-7(6) 6-2 6-2
H.ZEBALLOS [15]

7-6(2) 6-4
J.VANEK

4-6 6-3 6-3

J.VANEK

6-2 6-1
D.HRBATY

6-4 2-6 6-2
R.GHEDIN

6-1 7-6(4)

D.HRBATY

7-6(0) 6-1

J.VANEK

7-6(6) 6-4
R.MACHADO [16]

2-67-57-5
G.PETRAZZUOLO

6462

R.MACHADO [16]

6-44-6 6-4
T.ASCIONE

6-1 6-2
S.DECOUD

6-2 6-0

T.ASCIONE

7-6(1) 6-2

R.MACHADO [16]

1-6 6-3 10-8

See what IBM does
s for Roland-Garros

3-6 7-5 6-3

6-4 6-1




